Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q1 Would you like to participate in the newly formed Climate Action
Linkage Group?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 0
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q2 What is your organisation/club (if any)?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q3 What is your main area of interest? (Select all that are relevant)

Answered: 24 Skipped: 0
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Transport 58.33%
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q4 Would you be interested in working with a category specific group?
(e.g. a sub group on transport)

Answered: 23 Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.65%

NoO 4.35%
TOTAL

4/11



Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q5 If you answered yes to question 4, which group or category would you
like to join?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q6 Would you be interested in taking on a central role within the Linkage
Group? (e.g. organising or heading a sub-group/helping with
admin/communication, etc.)

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q7 Would you prefer just to be involved in a sub-group on a specific
topic/topics? (If so, can you outline which area you would like to join?)

Answered: 21 Skipped: 3
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q8 Do you have any skills or expertise which would be of use — e.g. social
media, experience with funding applications, etc?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 5

8/11



Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q9 Are you willing to have your details added to a Linkage Group contact
list? (The names will only be used for this purpose and will not be shared
elsewhere)

Answered: 24  Skipped: 0
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Yes 95.83% 23
NoO 4.17% 1
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Climate Action Linkage Group Survey

Q10 Please provide name and email address (include organisation) if you
answered yes to the above gquestion

Answered: 23  Skipped: 1
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Q11 Please add any other suggestions/comments.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 17
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